1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com 107
Series	 Wattage	 Ohms	 Core Code	 Voltage	 Standard Terminal
	 D12	 12	 1.0-10K	 D	 565	 57
	 D25	 25	 1.0-25K	 K	 625	 40
	 D50	 50	 1.0-100K	 K	 1625	 40
	 D75	 75	 1.0-100K	 K	 2625	 40
	 D100	 100	 1.0-100K	 M	 2845	 40
	 D175	 175	 1.0-100K	 P	 3595	 46

Dividohm® Vitreous Enamel
Adjustable Power
ordering information
Made-to-order Parts
Standard Values
rev 6/20-1
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Ohmite:
  D12K10R  D25K400  D12K500  D25K750  D25K7K5  D225K25K  D175K20K  D100K50K  D50K25K  D175K2R0
D175K3R0  D12K600  D50K100  D12K20R  D100K5K0  D175K2K5  D12K75R  D50K3K0  D50K15K  D50K5K0
D225K5K0  D50K4R0  D12K3R0  D75K250  D25K250  D12K350  D75K15R  D75K10R  D75K50R  D50K400
D12K1K0  D12K7K0  D12K3K0  D25K300  D75K300  D12K3K5  D50K3K5  D75K3K5  D25K12K  D175K10R
D225K50K  D25K15K  D175K5R0  D175K100K  D50K80K  D12K2K5  D50K200  D50K800  D12K8K0  D12K2K0
D75K500  D100K10K  D75K20K  D50K75R  D100K1R0  D75K2K0  D75K8K0  D50K250  D100K20K  D225K2R0
D25K2K25  D50K300  D50K100K  D75K2R0  D75K100E  D25K100E  D25K10RE  D75K10RE  D12K15RE  D75K8K0E
  D25K8K0E  D12K150E  D12K300E  D75K2K25E  D12K2K25E  D50K2K25E  D12K100E  D25K2K25E  D12K10RE
D12K10KE  D50K4K0E  D100K50RE  D75K1K0E  D25K1K0E  D100K500E  D100K50KE  D50K4K5E  D75K1K5E
D25K1K5E  D100K2R0E  D100K5R0E  D12K1K25E  D50K1K25E  D75K1K25E  D25K1K25E  D12K3R0E  D100K3R0E
  D100K20KE  D75K15KE  D25K15KE